

T.P.(C) No. 323-328 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM11

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.323-328/2004

of The )

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VARINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for stayvacating staydirections )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R