

X
T.P.(C) No. 323-328 OF 2004
ITEM No.11

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.323-328/2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VARINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay, vacating stay,directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Harbhagwan Singh,A.G.Pb.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit & Mr. Amit Yadav,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Arun Jaitley,Sr.Adv.
M/s. Mohan Jain,Gopal Jain,Niraj Sethi and
Mrs. Nandini Gore,Advs.

Mr. K.T.S.Tulsi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take urgent steps to serve the unserved
respondents within 2 weeks.
Post it after 2 weeks.

(Y.P. Dhamija)(Veera Verma)
AR-cum-PS Court Master