

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 26-31 In T.P.(C)No.(s) 323-328/2004

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VARINDER SINGH & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

Re

(For directions and office report )

WITH

SLP(C)NO.23831/2004

(With with prayer for interim relief)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr..Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr.Arun K.Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
y)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned b

Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms.Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr.Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master