

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 323-328 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VARINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO.23831/2004

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO.23758/2005

(With appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 22/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv

Mr. Surinder Dutt Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Jogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Meitei, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv

Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks time is granted for filing additional documents.
Post for final disposal in December, 2008.(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER