

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 26-31 In
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 323-328 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VARINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4275 of 2009

(office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 4382 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 07/06/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S.Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv.

Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List with all connected matters for hearing in

the week commencing from 14/6/2010.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SAVITA SAINANI]
COURT MASTER